Gedling %

Borough Council

DECISIONS MADE UNDER DELEGATED AUTHORITY

Reference

Resolved Narrative

ED 789

ED 790

ED 791

ED 792

ED 795

To approve the installation of Solar Photovoltaic
Panels at Richard Herrod Leisure Centre to contribute
towards reduced energy costs, reduced carbon
footprint and increased use of renewable energy in
Council owned buildings.

To approve a special price for Friday Fun Sessions at
Calverton Leisure Centre.

To approve a consultation response on the
implementation of a new scheme for the local retention
of Business Rates.

To authorise the awarding of Business Rate Relief
under Section 47 of the Local Government Finance Act
1988 where it is in the interest of the local tax payer.

To refuse an application for relief under Section 44A of
the Local Government Finance Act 1988

Date

06/09/2012

10/09/2012

21/09/2012

18/09/2012

09/10/2012

Portfolio

Environment

Leisure and
Development

Finance and
Performance

Finance and
Performance

Finance and
Performance



